

B

Crl.A.No. 98 OF 1999

ITEM No.102(P.H.)

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.A. No.98/1999

State of M.P. Through C.B.IAppellant(s)

VERSUS

Paltan Mallah

Respondent (s)

( With office report)

With

Crl.A. 99/1999, Crl.A.100-102/1999, Crl.A.103-108/1999,Crl.A.109-114/1999

(With office report)

Date : 31/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, ASG

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. A.Mariaputtam, Adv.,Mr.T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.,Ms.Sudha Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.,Mr.Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. V. Manohar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Surendra Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. P. Keswani, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. M.D. Dhote, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Chauhan, Adv.,Ms. Poonam Prashar,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

.....2/-

-2-

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Amrendra Sharan, learned ASG for the appellant resumed his arguments at 10.40 a.m. and concluded at 12.40 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Sushil Kumar, learned senior counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 12.40 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER