

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 98 OF 1999

STATE OF M.P. THRO C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PALTAN MALLAH

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 99 of 1999

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 100-102 of 1999

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 103-108 of 1999

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 109-114 of 1999

(HEARD BY HON'BLE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN AND AR. LAKSHMANAN, JJ)

Date: 20/01/2005 These Appeals were called for pronouncement of judgment.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

The Court made the following

J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.G. Balakrishnan pronounced the judgment of

the court.

The appeals preferred by the State and also by the
Chhatishgarh

Mukti Morcha are allowed.

All other appeals shall sand dismissed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER